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 Netika norādīts neviens meklēšanas kritērijs, tiek atspoguļoti visi ieraksti.

41. - 60. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)
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41 AHMAD TAHA
KHALID ABDUL
QADIR
احمد طه خالد عبد
القادر

Nangarhar
Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29;
2012-08-13

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

42 AMINULLAH
AMIN QUDDUS
امین الله امین
قدوس
Muhammad
Yusuf
Aminullah Amin

Loy Karez village,
Spin Boldak
District, Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1973; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

43 ABDUL RAHMAN
AGHA
عبدالرحمان آغا

Arghandab District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1958; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-09;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

44 ATTIQULLAH
AKHUND
عتیق الله آخوند

Shah Wali Kot
District, Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1953; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

45 YAR MOHAMMAD
RAHIMI
یار محمد رحیمی

Taluqan village,
Panjwai District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1953; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

46 ALLAH DAD
TAYEB WALI
MUHAMMAD
الله داد طیب ولی
محمد
Allah Dad
Tayyab
Allah Dad
Tabeeb

Ghorak District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-05-18;
2016-09-07

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

47 NIK MOHAMMAD
DOST
MOHAMMAD
نیک محمد دوست
محمد
Nik Mohammad

Zangi Abad village,
Panjwai District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1957; 2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-08-13;
2012-10-19;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

48 ALLAH DAD
MATIN
الله داد متین
Allahdad
Shahidwror
Akhund

Kadani village, Spin
Boldak District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1953; 1960;
2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110964-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110965-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/110967-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111034-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111035-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111036-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111037-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111038-ano


05.05.2024 23:35 EEST Riga (UTC+2)

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/

# Persona
(vārds,

uzvārds,
juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

Adrese Datums (Formātā
gggg vai gggg-mm-

dd)

Personas
veids

Saraksts Programma

49 UBAIDULLAH
AKHUND YAR
MOHAMMAD
AKHUND
عبیدالله آخوند یار
محمد آخوند
Obaidullah
Akhund
Obaid Ullah
Akhund

Sangisar village,
Panjwai District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 1969;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-05-18;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

50 ABDUL GHANI
BARADAR
ABDUL AHMAD
TURK
عبدالغنی برادر عبد
الاحمد ترک
Mullah Baradar
Akhund
Abdul Ghani
Baradar

Yatimak village,
Dehrawood District,
Uruzgan Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2012-02-13

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

51 ABDUL RAUF
KHADEM
عبدالروف خادم
Mullah Abdul
Rauf Aliza

Azan village, Kajaki
District, Helmand
Province,
Afghanistan

1958; 1963; 1970;
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2012-02-13

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

52 AMIR KHAN
MOTAQI
امیر خان متقی
Amir Khan
Muttaqi

Zurmat District,
Paktia Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

53 ABDUL SALAM
HANAFI ALI
MARDAN QUL
عبدالسلام حنفی
علی مردان قل
Abdussalam
Hanifi
Hanafi Saheb

Darzab District,
Faryab Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2007-09-27;
2008-02-01;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

54 MOHAMMAD
JAWAD WAZIRI
محمد جواد وزیری

Jaghatu District,
Maidan Wardak
Province,
Afghanistan

1960; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-05-18

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

55 MOHAMMAD
IBRAHIM OMARI
محمد ابراهیم عمری
Ibrahim Haqqani

Garda Saray, Waza
Zadran District,
Paktia Province,
Afghanistan

1958; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-07-29;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

56 HAMDULLAH
NOMANI
حمد الله نعمانى

Sipayaw village,
Andar District,
Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111039-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111040-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111041-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111042-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111043-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111066-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111067-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111068-ano
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57 MOHAMMAD
YAQOUB
محمد يعقوب

Shahjoi District,
Zabul Province,
Afghanistan

1966; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-06-01;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

58 SAYED
MOHAMMAD
AZIM AGHA
سید محمد عظیم آغا
Sayed
Mohammad
Azim Agha
Agha Saheb

Panjwai District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1966; 1969;
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-09;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

59 MOHAMMAD
ESSA AKHUND
محمد عیسی آخوند

Mial area, Spin
Boldak District,
Kandahar Province,
Afghanistan

1958; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

60 SHER
MOHAMMAD
ABBAS
STANEKZAI
PADSHAH KHAN
شیر محمد عباس
استانکزی پادشاه
خان

Qala-e-Abbas, Shah
Mazar area, Baraki
Barak District,
Logar Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2016-09-07

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111070-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111072-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111074-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111075-ano

